OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 1 -- Etapa 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 93 15.18 6.1265 105.0000 100.00

2 81 14.47 5.5978 95.9389 91.37

3 81 15.18 5.3360 91.4516 87.10

4 95 17.87 5.3162 91.1123 86.77

5 81 15.96 5.0752 86.9822 82.84

6 76 16.92 4.4917 76.9824 73.32

7 77 17.21 4.4741 76.6810 73.03

8 77 17.31 4.4483 76.2381 72.61

9 89 21.03 4.2320 72.5319 69.08
10 89 21.11 4.2160 72.2570 68.82
11 89 21.35 4.1686 71.4447 68.04
12 78 19.52 3.9959 68.4846 65.22
13 78 19.68 3.9634 67.9278 64.69
14 99 25.30 3.9130 67.0645 63.87
15 87 23.12 3.7630 64.4926 61.42
16 83 22.42 3.7021 63.4484 60.43
17 82 22.63 3.6235 62.1023 59.15
18 87 25.16 3.4579 59.2634 56.44
19 93 28.33 3.2827 56.2619 53.58
20 87 27.08 3.2127 55.0616 52.44
21 87 28.18 3.0873 52.9123 50.39
22 71 23.71 2.9945 51.3222 48.88
23 80 27.87 2.8705 49.1962 46.85
24 53 20.05 2.6434 45.3043 43.15
25 87 36.70 2.3706 40.6285 38.69
26 75 34.43 2.1783 37.3338 35.56
27 69 32.68 21114 36.1864 34.46
28 84 42.59 1.9723 33.8026 32.19
29 43 22.60 1.9027 32.6091 31.06
30 75 41.61 1.8025 30.8917 2942
31 40 39.60 1.0101 17.3118 16.49
32 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

36
46
16
17
26
23
24
13
33
47
15

7
43
14
18

3
12
44

9

2
22
21
10
45
29
25
38

1
32

4
40
39

Name

ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo
Gonzalez, Alejandro
GASHU, Juan J

Gentile, Diego Cesar
PONSIGLIONE RIOS, Giosué M
NAVEIRA, Fabian
ORTEGA, Carlos M.
FANLO, Christian

SOLA, MARCELO
VILLAVEDRA, Ricardo T
FONTANA, Alejandro A
Ciocca, Carlos

Gdémez Lamarque, Juan
Fadalti, Fernando F
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
BUCICH, Pablo
ESPOSITO, Antonio

Sola, Nicolas

REY, Daniel H.

Bauilies, Dario

Miranda, Jorge J

VILA KRAUSE, Luis

DI IURE, Roberto E
RIVAUD, Alejandro L.
RODRIGUEZ, Guillermo
PERALTA TRAVAGLIANTI, Diego D.
Moscardini, Luciano L
Aroca, Leandro

SINARDI ANGIO, Jorge H
CABALLER, Sebastian F
HOUMAD, Safwan
Fernandez, Horacio H
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 1 -- Etapa 1

PTS

91
99
99
99
99
78
83
72

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

20.85
24.45
26.42
27.30
33.02
27.86
30.78
29.51

HIT
FACTOR

4.3645
4.0491
3.7472
3.6264
2.9982
2.7997
2.6966
2.4399

STAGE
POINTS

105.0000
97.4115
90.1481
87.2422
72.1294
67.3546
64.8729
58.6972

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
92.77
85.86
83.09
68.69
64.15
61.78
55.90

COMPETITOR

#

42
30

6
27
11
28

5
41

Name

Zamani, lvan
Sacramone, Luciano
Casajuana, Diego C
RODOLFI, Luciano
DONNARI, Juan C
RODOLFI, Walter
CARPANELLI, Marcos
Zamani, Andres

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 2 -- Etapa 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 96 14.10 6.8085 100.0000 100.00

2 94 13.91 6.7577 99.2541 99.25

3 96 14.27 6.7274 98.8087 98.81

4 98 15.68 6.2500 91.7969 91.80

5 98 16.51 5.9358 87.1820 87.18

6 83 14.02 5.9201 86.9517 86.95

7 96 16.99 5.6504 82.9900 82.99

8 100 18.66 5.3591 78.7111 78.71

9 98 18.43 5.3174 78.0996 78.10
10 96 18.08 5.3097 77.9867 77.99
11 100 18.95 5.2770 77.5066 77.51
12 98 18.62 5.2632 77.3026 77.30
13 100 20.01 4.9975 73.4008 73.40
14 98 19.87 4.9321 72.4396 72.44
15 79 16.09 4.9099 72.1139 72.11
16 98 20.41 4.8016 70.5230 70.52
17 100 22.23 4.4984 66.0706 66.07
18 100 22.44 4.4563 65.4523 65.45
19 100 22.74 4.3975 64.5888 64.59
20 100 24.23 4.1271 60.6170 60.62
21 100 24.83 4.0274 59.1522 59.15
22 83 20.61 4.0272 59.1491 59.15
23 92 25.29 3.6378 53.4302 53.43
24 83 23.29 3.5638 52.3427 52.34
25 100 29.64 3.3738 49.5530 49.55
26 100 31.84 3.1407 46.1291 46.13
27 85 29.95 2.8381 41.6841 41.68
28 90 33.28 2.7043 39.7198 39.72
29 66 40.81 1.6173 23.7534 23.75
30 51 47.71 1.0690 15.7003 15.70
31 55 99.90 0.5506 8.0862 8.09
32 0 20.35 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

23
24
26
16
33
46
12
45
43
36
15
44
18

9
13
47

4
14
22

2
10

3
40

7
25
21

1
32
17
39
29
38

Name

NAVEIRA, Fabian
ORTEGA, Carlos M.
PONSIGLIONE RIOS, Giosué M
GASHU, Juan J

SOLA, MARCELO
Gonzalez, Alejandro
ESPOSITO, Antonio
RIVAUD, Alejandro L.
Gomez Lamarque, Juan
ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo
FONTANA, Alejandro A
Sola, Nicolas
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
REY, Daniel H.

FANLO, Christian
VILLAVEDRA, Ricardo T
CABALLER, Sebastian F
Fadalti, Fernando F
Miranda, Jorge J

Bauilies, Dario

DI IURE, Roberto E
BUCICH, Pablo
HOUMAD, Safwan
Ciocca, Carlos

PERALTA TRAVAGLIANTI, Diego D.
VILA KRAUSE, Luis
Aroca, Leandro

SINARDI ANGIO, Jorge H
Gentile, Diego Cesar
Fernandez, Horacio H
RODRIGUEZ, Guillermo
Moscardini, Luciano L

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 2 -- Etapa 2

PTS TIME
1 100 20.51
2 92 19.38
3 100 21.80
4 96 23.37
5 100 27.80
6 58 16.14
7 85 26.28
8 94 38.16

HIT
FACTOR

4.8757
4.7472
4.5872
4.1078
3.5971
3.5936
3.2344
2.4633

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
97.3643
94.0826
84.2516
73.7770
73.7038
66.3375
50.5225

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.36
94.08
84.25
73.78
73.70
66.34
50.52

COMPETITOR

#

6
30
27
11
28
42

5
41

Name

Casajuana, Diego C
Sacramone, Luciano
RODOLFI, Luciano
DONNARI, Juan C
RODOLFI, Walter
Zamani, lvan
CARPANELLI, Marcos
Zamani, Andres

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 3 -- Etapa 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 66 10.09 6.5411 80.0000 100.00

2 68 11.88 5.7239 70.0051 87.51

3 64 11.37 5.6288 68.8425 86.05

4 62 11.47 5.4054 66.1097 82.64

5 60 12.22 4.9100 60.0506 75.06

6 68 14.00 4.8571 59.4043 74.26

7 74 15.57 4.7527 58.1273 72.66

8 64 14.27 4.4849 54.8521 68.57

9 70 16.31 4.2918 52.4906 65.61
10 78 18.70 41711 51.0141 63.77
11 58 13.99 4.1458 50.7046 63.38
12 64 15.44 4.1451 50.6956 63.37
13 72 17.56 4.1002 50.1470 62.68
14 70 17.41 4.0207 49.1741 61.47
15 72 17.93 4.0156 49.1122 61.39
16 66 16.98 3.8869 47.5383 59.42
17 66 17.89 3.6892 45.1202 56.40
18 64 17.64 3.6281 44.3730 55.47
19 68 19.77 3.4396 42.0668 52.58
20 43 12.60 3.4127 41.7383 52.17
21 62 18.57 3.3387 40.8335 51.04
22 72 22.04 3.2668 39.9538 49.94
23 58 17.91 3.2384 39.6068 49.51
24 55 17.80 3.0899 37.7903 47.24
25 68 22.99 2.9578 36.1749 45.22
26 70 24.67 2.8375 34.7029 43.38
27 58 21.06 2.7540 33.6827 42.10
28 53 19.29 2.7475 33.6032 42.00
29 43 15.98 2.6909 32.9101 41.14
30 58 24.52 2.3654 28.9298 36.16
31 5 15.31 0.3266 3.9942 4.99
32 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

16
46
36
24
26
17
15
43
47
10
45
12
29
33

9
18

4
44
23
13
21
14

3

7

1
25
32

2
40
22
38
39

Name

GASHU, Juan J
Gonzalez, Alejandro
ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo
ORTEGA, Carlos M.
PONSIGLIONE RIOS, Giosué M
Gentile, Diego Cesar
FONTANA, Alejandro A
Gbémez Lamarque, Juan
VILLAVEDRA, Ricardo T
DI IURE, Roberto E
RIVAUD, Alejandro L.
ESPOSITO, Antonio
RODRIGUEZ, Guillermo
SOLA, MARCELO

REY, Daniel H.
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
CABALLER, Sebastian F
Sola, Nicolas

NAVEIRA, Fabian
FANLO, Christian

VILA KRAUSE, Luis
Fadalti, Fernando F
BUCICH, Pablo

Ciocca, Carlos

Aroca, Leandro
PERALTA TRAVAGLIANTI, Diego D.
SINARDI ANGIO, Jorge H
Bauilies, Dario

HOUMAD, Safwan
Miranda, Jorge J
Moscardini, Luciano L
Fernandez, Horacio H

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 3 -- Etapa 3

PTS

70
68
74
70
76
56
66
70

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

14.62
14.96
18.30
17.94
20.80
15.79
20.37
24.43

4.7880
4.5455
4.0437
3.9019
3.6538
3.5465
3.2401
2.8653

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
75.9480
67.5647
65.1951
61.0505
59.2578
54.1368
47.8756

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.94
84.46
81.49
76.31
74.07
67.67
59.84

COMPETITOR

#

42
30
27

6
41
28

5
11

Name

Zamani, lvan
Sacramone, Luciano
RODOLFI, Luciano
Casajuana, Diego C
Zamani, Andres
RODOLFI, Walter
CARPANELLI, Marcos
DONNARI, Juan C

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 4 -- Etapa 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 66 7.62 8.6614 70.0000 100.00

2 70 8.10 8.6420 69.8429 99.78

3 64 8.35 7.6647 61.9445 88.49

4 70 9.54 7.3375 59.3006 84.72

5 60 8.39 7.1514 57.7961 82.57

6 62 8.84 7.0136 56.6824 80.97

7 64 9.32 6.8670 55.4975 79.28

8 70 10.53 6.6477 53.7253 76.75

9 68 10.34 6.5764 53.1493 75.93
10 64 10.15 6.3054 50.9592 72.80
11 68 10.79 6.3021 50.9327 72.76
12 70 11.81 5.9272 47.9024 68.43
13 68 12.14 5.6013 45.2688 64.67
14 68 12.39 5.4883 44.3554 63.36
15 68 12.72 5.3459 43.2047 61.72
16 64 12.28 5.2117 42.1202 60.17
17 68 13.07 5.2028 42.0477 60.07
18 70 13.71 5.1058 41.2638 58.95
19 66 13.35 4.9438 39.9551 57.08
20 70 14.22 4.9226 39.7839 56.83
21 51 11.14 4.5781 36.9993 52.86
22 70 16.06 4.3587 35.2259 50.32
23 68 16.07 4.2315 34.1981 48.85
24 70 16.65 4.2042 33.9776 48.54
25 62 15.13 4.0978 33.1178 47.31
26 64 15.75 4.0635 32.8404 46.91
27 53 13.90 3.8129 30.8156 44.02
28 34 10.51 3.2350 26.1448 37.35
29 36 11.17 3.2229 26.0470 37.21
30 70 27.66 2.5307 20.4529 20.22
31 0 33.19 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
32 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

16
46
23
22
24
36
13
17
18
45
15
33

2
29

4
10

7

3
44

9
43

1
21
25
12
32
47
14
38
26
40
39

Name

GASHU, Juan J
Gonzalez, Alejandro
NAVEIRA, Fabian
Miranda, Jorge J
ORTEGA, Carlos M.
ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo
FANLO, Christian

Gentile, Diego Cesar
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
RIVAUD, Alejandro L.
FONTANA, Alejandro A
SOLA, MARCELO
Bauilies, Dario
RODRIGUEZ, Guillermo
CABALLER, Sebastian F
DI IURE, Roberto E
Ciocca, Carlos

BUCICH, Pablo

Sola, Nicolas

REY, Daniel H.

Gdémez Lamarque, Juan
Aroca, Leandro

VILA KRAUSE, Luis
PERALTA TRAVAGLIANTI, Diego D.
ESPOSITO, Antonio
SINARDI ANGIO, Jorge H
VILLAVEDRA, Ricardo T
Fadalti, Fernando F
Moscardini, Luciano L
PONSIGLIONE RIiOS, Giosué M
HOUMAD, Safwan
Fernandez, Horacio H

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 4 -- Etapa 4

PTS

64
70
64
70
64
68
66
51

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.66
12.15
11.68
12.82
12.53
15.58
16.03
25.74

6.0038
5.7613
5.4795
5.4602
5.1077
4.3646
4.1173
1.9814

STAGE
POINTS

70.0000
67.1734
63.8870
63.6627
59.5531
50.8882
48.0049
23.1013

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.96
91.27
90.95
85.08
72.70
68.58
33.00

COMPETITOR

#

30
27
28
42

6

5
41
11

Name

Sacramone, Luciano
RODOLFI, Luciano
RODOLFI, Walter
Zamani, lvan
Casajuana, Diego C
CARPANELLI, Marcos
Zamani, Andres
DONNARI, Juan C

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 5 -- Etapa 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 134 15.48 8.6563 175.0000 100.00

2 159 18.57 8.5622 173.0969 98.91

3 149 17.99 8.2824 167.4400 95.68

4 147 19.01 7.7328 156.3289 89.33

5 151 20.97 7.2008 145.5736 83.18

6 14 21.74 6.4857 131.1184 74.92

7 157 24.28 6.4662 130.7240 74.70

8 159 24.85 6.3984 129.3525 73.92

9 149 23.88 6.2395 126.1410 72.08
10 121 20.18 5.9960 121.2184 69.27
11 126 23.46 5.3708 108.5792 62.05
12 134 25.83 5.1878 104.8780 59.93
13 131 25.79 5.0795 102.6891 58.68
14 141 28.36 4.9718 100.5118 57.44
15 143 29.23 4.8922 98.9034 56.52
16 149 30.82 4.8345 97.7367 55.85
17 147 31.33 4.6920 94.8552 54.20
18 161 34.91 4.6119 93.2353 53.28
19 151 33.95 4.4477 89.9169 51.38
20 145 33.36 4.3465 87.8711 50.21
21 125 31.20 4.0064 80.9953 46.28
22 135 36.02 3.7479 75.7695 43.30
23 155 42.07 3.6843 74.4841 42.56
24 127 34.84 3.6452 73.6936 4211
25 137 47.05 29118 58.8661 33.64
26 163 57.90 2.8152 56.9132 32.52
27 92 34.21 2.6893 54.3674 31.07
28 121 45.44 2.6629 53.8333 30.76
29 154 62.24 24743 50.0213 28.58
30 126 55.13 2.2855 46.2048 26.40
31 120 67.28 1.7836 36.0578 20.60
32 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

16
36
23
26
24
46
33
43
47
13
45
32

7
12
21
15

3
29
18
22

9
17
14
40

1
10
38

2
25
44

4
39

Name

GASHU, Juan J
ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo
NAVEIRA, Fabian
PONSIGLIONE RIiOS, Giosué M
ORTEGA, Carlos M.
Gonzalez, Alejandro
SOLA, MARCELO
Gbémez Lamarque, Juan
VILLAVEDRA, Ricardo T
FANLO, Christian
RIVAUD, Alejandro L.
SINARDI ANGIO, Jorge H
Ciocca, Carlos
ESPOSITO, Antonio
VILA KRAUSE, Luis
FONTANA, Alejandro A
BUCICH, Pablo
RODRIGUEZ, Guillermo
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
Miranda, Jorge J

REY, Daniel H.

Gentile, Diego Cesar
Fadalti, Fernando F
HOUMAD, Safwan

Aroca, Leandro

DI IURE, Roberto E
Moscardini, Luciano L
Bauilies, Dario

PERALTA TRAVAGLIANTI, Diego D.
Sola, Nicolas
CABALLER, Sebastian F
Fernandez, Horacio H

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 5 -- Etapa 5

PTS

159
163
153
155
105
105
153
109

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

31.25
33.49
38.02
39.78
31.22
31.92
53.08
39.06

5.0880
4.8671
4.0242
3.8964
3.3632
3.2895
2.8824
2.7906

STAGE
POINTS

175.0000
167.4031
138.4109
134.0164
115.6771
113.1403

99.1406

95.9810

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.66
79.09
76.58
66.10
64.65
56.65
54.85

COMPETITOR

#

27

6
42
11
30
28
41

5

Name

RODOLFI, Luciano
Casajuana, Diego C
Zamani, lvan
DONNARI, Juan C
Sacramone, Luciano
RODOLFI, Walter
Zamani, Andres
CARPANELLI, Marcos

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 6 -- Etapa 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 73 9.58 7.6200 75.0000 100.00

2 69 9.39 7.3482 72.3248 96.43

3 73 10.29 7.0943 69.8251 93.10

4 69 10.09 6.8385 67.3072 89.74

5 71 10.81 6.5680 64.6452 86.19

6 60 9.75 6.1538 60.5690 80.76

7 69 11.80 5.8475 57.5534 76.74

8 69 13.42 5.1416 50.6058 67.47

9 71 13.86 5.1227 50.4196 67.23
10 75 14.73 5.0916 50.1144 66.82
11 75 15.04 4.9867 49.0814 65.44
12 71 14.57 4.8730 47.9626 63.95
13 58 12.11 4.7894 47.1398 62.85
14 73 15.43 4.7310 46.5651 62.09
15 45 9.54 4.7170 46.4267 61.90
16 60 12.88 4.6584 45.8500 61.13
17 73 16.11 4.5313 44.5996 59.47
18 73 16.13 4.5257 44.5443 59.39
19 56 12.65 4.4269 43.5714 58.10
20 75 17.90 4.1899 41.2394 54.99
21 71 17.53 4.0502 39.8640 53.15
22 67 16.55 4.0483 39.8456 53.13
23 60 16.04 3.7406 36.8172 49.09
24 60 16.05 3.7383 36.7943 49.06
25 75 21.39 3.5063 34.5107 46.01
26 75 22.14 3.3875 33.3417 44.46
27 75 23.47 3.1956 31.4523 41.94
28 69 22.09 3.1236 30.7438 40.99
29 75 25.44 2.9481 29.0167 38.69
30 60 31.91 1.8803 18.5067 24.68
31 15 29.17 0.5142 5.0613 6.75
32 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

26
46
23
16
24
36
47
12
33
43

3
21
17
44
13
18

4

9
15
14
22
40
45

Name

PONSIGLIONE RIOS, Giosué M
Gonzalez, Alejandro
NAVEIRA, Fabian
GASHU, Juan J
ORTEGA, Carlos M.
ZNIDARSIC, Guillermo
VILLAVEDRA, Ricardo T
ESPOSITO, Antonio
SOLA, MARCELO
Gbémez Lamarque, Juan
BUCICH, Pablo

VILA KRAUSE, Luis
Gentile, Diego Cesar
Sola, Nicolas

FANLO, Christian
HERNANDEZ, Maximiliano
CABALLER, Sebastian F
REY, Daniel H.
FONTANA, Alejandro A
Fadalti, Fernando F
Miranda, Jorge J
HOUMAD, Safwan
RIVAUD, Alejandro L.
Bauilies, Dario

DI IURE, Roberto E
Ciocca, Carlos

Aroca, Leandro

SINARDI ANGIO, Jorge H
PERALTA TRAVAGLIANTI, Diego D.
RODRIGUEZ, Guillermo
Moscardini, Luciano L
Fernandez, Horacio H

Page 1




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Stage 6 -- Etapa 6

PTS

75
73
75
75
75
71
75
75

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

14.29
14.34
15.50
16.31
17.47
18.81
20.38
33.76

HIT
FACTOR

5.2484
5.0907
4.8387
4.5984
4.2931
3.7746
3.6801
2.2216

STAGE
POINTS

75.0000
72.7455
69.1452
65.7112
61.3480
53.9389
52.5883
31.7461

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.99
92.19
87.61
81.80
71.92
70.12
42.33

COMPETITOR

#

42
28

6
30
41
27
11

5

Name

Zamani, lvan
RODOLFI, Walter
Casajuana, Diego C
Sacramone, Luciano
Zamani, Andres
RODOLFI, Luciano
DONNARI, Juan C
CARPANELLI, Marcos

Page 1




Torneo 2do social t.p.mini-rifle del 16-06-18
Printed junio 16, 2018 at 16:49

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

37 Open Semi-Auto Sanches, Daniel

1 Disqualifications
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